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FINANCIAL OVERVIEW
F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

689
Saint Marks Avenue

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of 
the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Institutional Property 
Advisors, IPA, and Marcus & Millichap are service marks of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018  Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

$/SF $645
$/UNIT $455,556
TOTAL SF 6,360
TOTAL UNITS 9

CURRENT METRICS

CAP RATE 7.0%
GRM 11.2
PRO FORMA METRICS

CAP RATE 7.2%
GRM 10.8

EXPENSE RATIO UPSIDE ANALYSIS

PROPOSED DEBT
Debt Service ($199,101)
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.44
Net Debt Cash Flow After Debt Service $96,950
Loan Amount $2,600,000
Interest Rate 6.50%
Amortization 30

GROSS TOTAL SF
6,360 $645

$/SF

OFFERING PRICE

21%

RATIO OF
FAIR MARKET UNITS

13% PROPERTY TAXES
RATIO

$5,050 PRO FORMA
AVERAGE MONTHLY 
RENT

30%

$4,100,000
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INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Residential Rent $117,600 $121,200
Gross Potential Commercial Rent $249,420 $256,903
Gross Income $367,020 $378,103

Effective Gross Income $362,316 $373,255
Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $4,900 $5,050

EXPENSES
Property Taxes Projected $45,614 $45,614
Fuel - Gas $3,000 $3,090
Insurance $8,000 $8,240
Water - 2 Apts only $2,500 $2,575
Repairs - 2 apts only $2,000 $2,060
Common Electric $750 $773
Super Salary $1,800 $1,854
Management Fee $10,869 $11,196
General Administration $1,750 $1,803
Total Expenses $76,283 $77,204
Net Operating Income $286,033 $296,051

LEASE STATUS ANALYSIS
UNIT BREAKDOWN % OF TOTAL TOTAL AVG. RENT
Total Units -- 10 $3,523
Total RS Units 0% 0 $0
Total RS - TE Units 0% 0 $0
Total RC Units 0% 0 $0
Total FM Units 30% 3 $3,267
Total Commercial 70% 7 $3,633

UNIT TYPE ANALYSIS
TYPE % OF TOTAL TOTAL AVG. RENT
Studio 0% 0 $0
1 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
2 Bedroom 67% 2 $3,650
3 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
4 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
5 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
6 Bedroom 0% 0 $0

($4,848)($4,704)Vacancy/Collection Loss



RENT ROLL
F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

UNIT TENANT NAME NOTES LEASE START SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA $/PSF

680 Vacant
Negotiating Leases | 40 
ft. wraparound

Oct-25 600 $5,000 $5,150 $103

678 One Love Culture Mar-24 100 Feb-29 $1,575 $1,622 $189
676 Dining with Grace Mar-24 200 Feb-29 $2,620 $2,699

674 Love Lane
Double Decker (300 SF 
Above Grade)

Mar-24 600 Feb-29 $4,340 $4,470 $89

672 Em's Accounting 
Double Decker (300 SF 
Above Grade)

Jan-29 600 Dec-29 $3,150 $3,245 $65

670 Island Pops
Double Decker (300 SF 
Above Grade)

Mar-24 600 Feb-29 $4,100 $4,223 $84

2,700 $20,785 $21,409
*3% annual increases on all commercial units. Pay separate utilities. No RE tax reimbursements.

RESIDENTIAL RENT

UNIT# STATUS NOTES BEDROOMS ROOMS SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA $/PSF

2 FM
Office Unit on CO | Hair 
Salon 

1,000 Feb-27 $2,500 $2,500 $54

3 FM 1 Bath | W&D | Roofdeck 2 Bedroom 4 1,000 Jul-25 $3,800 $3,800 $46

4 FM 1 Bath | W&D 2 Bedroom 4 1,000 Jul-25 $3,500 $3,800 $46
MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL REVENUE 4 8 3,000 $9,800 $10,100

ANNUAL RESIDENTIAL REVENUE $117,600 $121,200
ANNUAL COMMERCIAL REVENUE $249,420 $256,903

ACTUAL PRO FORMA
TOTAL ANNUAL REVENUE $367,020 $378,103
There are currently 0 vacant units in the building. The super lives off site.
There are 9 total units.

689 Saint Marks Avenue

MONTHLY COMMERCIAL REVENUE

COMMERCIAL RENT



INCOME & EXPENSE ANALYSIS
F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of 
the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Institutional Property 
Advisors, IPA, and Marcus & Millichap are service marks of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018  Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

100%

AVERAGE RENT
PER MONTH

$4,900
PERCENT

FAIR MARKET

TAXES AS 
PERCENT OF EGI

13%

EXPENSE RATIO

21%

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME ACTUAL PRO FORMA
%EGI $/UNIT %EGI $/UNIT

Gross Potential Residential Rent $117,600 32% $58,800 $121,200 32% $60,600
Gross Potential Commercial Rent $249,420 68% $35,631 $256,903 68% $36,700
Gross Income $367,020 $40,780 $378,103 $42,011
Vacancy/Collection Loss ($4,704) 4% -$523 ($4,848) 4% -$539
Effective Gross Income $362,316 $40,257 $373,255 $41,473
Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $4,900 $5,050

EXPENSES
Property Taxes Tax Class: 4 Projected $45,614 13% $6,516 $45,614 12% $6,516
Fuel - Gas only 2 apartments $3,000 1% $429 $3,090 1% $441
Insurance $8,000 2% $889 $8,240 2% $1,177
Water - 2 Apts only $2,500 1% $357 $2,575 1% $368
Repairs - 2 apts only $2,000 1% $286 $2,060 1% $294
Common Electric $750 0.2% $0.12 $773 0.2% $0.12
Super Salary $1,800 0% $257 $1,854 0% $265
Management Fee $10,869 3% $1,553 $11,196 3% $1,599
Total Expenses $76,283 21% $10,898 $77,204 21% $11,029
Net Operating Income $286,033 $296,051

LEASE STATUS MIX
UNIT BREAKDOWN % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT
Total Units -- $35,231 10 $3,523
Total RS Units 0% $0 0 $0
Total RS - TE Units 0% $0 0 $0
Total RC Units 0% $0 0 $0
Total FM Units 30% $9,800 3 $3,267
Total Commercial 70% $25,431 7 $3,633

RENTAL ANALYSIS BY UNIT TYPE
TYPE % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT
Studio 0% $0 0 $0
1 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
2 Bedroom 67% $7,300 2 $3,650
3 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
4 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
5 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
6 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
SRO 0% $0 0 $0

UPSIDE ANALYSIS
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689 Saint Marks Avenue 

Neighborhood Crown Heights

Borough Brooklyn

Block & Lot 1219 / 44

Lot Dimensions 20’ x 95’

Lot SF 1,900

Building Dimensions 20’ x 95’

Approximate Building SF 6,360

Zoning R6A, C2-4

Max Far 3.00

Available Air Rights 0

Landmark District None

Historic District None

Annual Tax Bill $45,614 

Tax Class 4

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N

TAX MAP

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of 
the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Institutional Property 
Advisors, IPA, and Marcus & Millichap are service marks of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018  Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

689
Saint Marks Avenue



PROPERTY PHOTOS – EXTERIORS
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N
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PROPERTY PHOTOS – EXTERIORS
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N
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DRONE PHOTOS
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N
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PROPERTY PHOTOS – INTERIORS
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N
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PROPERTY PHOTOS – INTERIORS
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N
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NEIGHBORHOOD PHOTOS
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N

NOSTRAND AVENUE (FACING NORTH)

SAINT MARKS AVENUE (FACING WEST)





MAP
P R O P E R T Y  D E S C R I P T I O N

689 Saint Marks Avenue
C R O W N  H E I G H T S ,  B R O O K LY N

LIRR
LIRR

NEARBY POINTS OF INTEREST

Prospect Park 1.4 miles

Medgar Evers College 0.9 miles

Brooklyn Children’s Museum 0.3 miles

Brooklyn Botanic Garden 1.1 miles

Grand Army Plaza 1.3 miles

Brower Park 0.5 miles

PROSPECT 
PARK



NON-ENDORSEMENT AND DISCLAIMER NOTICE

CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed
only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the
written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to
prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is
not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no
warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial
performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the
improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue
its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we
believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor
has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever
regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all
of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. ©
2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

THIS IS A BROKER PRICE OPINION OR COMPARATIVE MARKET ANALYSIS OF VALUE AND SHOULD NOT BE
CONSIDERED AN APPRAISAL. This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are
approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus
& Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

SPECIAL COVID-19 NOTICE

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due diligence
and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes resulting from the continuing
COVID-19 pandemic. Marcus & Millichap has not been retained to perform, and cannot conduct, due diligence on behalf of any
prospective purchaser. Marcus & Millichap’s principal expertise is in marketing investment properties and acting as intermediaries
between buyers and sellers. Marcus & Millichap and its investment professionals cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants,
contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are admonished and advised to engage other professionals on legal issues, tax,
regulatory, financial, and accounting matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or financial outlook.
Projections and pro forma financial statements are not guarantees and, given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all
potential buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing
package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or
endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial
listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to
prospective customers.

NEW YORK FAIR HOUSING NOTICE

https://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf 

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENTONLY.

PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MOREDETAILS.

http://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf
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